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SKI DE VITESSE




26.03.95

KL-POP 95 GRIMENTZ

LISTE DE RESULTATS

RANG DOSS
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12
14

11
13
10

20
26
18
23
29
25
17
21
32
27
31
19

38
42
a7
41
40
35

74
207
52
204
209
208
55
92

NOM & PRENOM

Non-Vovants

Barillier Alain

OJ FILLES

Salamin Caroline
Salamin Celine
Bourban Martine

OJ GARCONS

Vouardoux Christophe
Moret Jonathan
Rochat Alexandre

JUNIORS FILLES

Siegrist Nathalie
Vouardoux Evelyne
Delaze Daisy
Rochat Mathalie
Bourban Marieve
Meier Pia

JUNIORS GARCONS

Jost Dorian
Salamin Christophe
Elsener Samuel
Monarfi Micolas
Studer Matthias
Rochette Damien
Bolliger Olivier
Mailland Philippe
Crausat Nicolas
Schaller Kurt
Bart Vincent
Gaillard Frederic

DAMES

Droz Magali

Wild Isabel
Caloz Géraldine
Tapparel Yvonne
Rey M-Claude
Amy Patricia

HOMMES

Florey David
Steller Marti
Bourban Didier
Goumoens Michel
Von Berger
Zurbriggen Erold
Briguet Dominique
Jacot Christophe

RUN1

12522

131.56
121.15
116.05

126.16
120.80

137.65
131.81
134 34
128.78
128.55
122.83

138.53
137.96
135.68
137.38
137.56
137.33
134 .47
135.80
129.40
128.91
125.41
125.89

138.97
135.73
132.39
129.23
120.31
126.45

140.77
140.45
138.79
138.24
138.88
138.53
137.49
138.66

Dimanche 26 mars 1995
RUN2 RUN3 BEST
131.86 13586 135.86
137.87 14589 145.89
123.40 123.40
121.01 121.01
144.12 15540  155.40
131.94 131.94
123.02 123.02
145.07 156.87 156.87
142.39 14962 14962
141.14 141.14
132.83 132.83
132.03 132.03
131.01 131.01
145.07 158.40 158.40
14640 157.81 157.81
14627  155.07 155.07
144 84 154.26 154.26
144 .30 144.30
142,96 142.96
140.58 140.58
139.40 139.40
138.79 138.79
136.14 136.14
132.28 132.28

125.89
146.82 158.72 158.72
142.80 153,39 153.39
136.75 136.75
130.83 130.83
127.72 127.72
126.40 126.45
146.23  161.81 161.81
147.99 161.10 161.10
146.40 160.96 160.96
14538 160.18 160.18
146.06 15960 159.60
146.72 159.33 159.33
14437 15852 158.52
146.72 158.32 158.32
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

103
49
111
139
79
61
71
129
127
56
i
135
54
94
51
47
128
50
134
73
80
839
78
118
119
202
104
65
113
95
70
105
g7
140
88
67
109
110
201
53
B4
86
87
66
75
125
48
90
102
115
93
117
210
95
62
100
83
63
34
57
46
203
132
137
106
121
131
72

Mailland Claude
Berclaz Pierre
Meylan Raoul

Vex Dominigue
Gaberel Alain
Clement Alain
Dunand Olivier
Savioz Sebastien
Sauvageat Stéphane
Briguet Pascal
Frachebaud Claude
Vauthey Marc
Briguet Christian
Jorand Micolas
Berthod Xavier
Aymoan Martial
Savioz David

Berdat Didier
Trolliet Guy

Fatton Fréedéric
Gaberel Yvan

Heller Stephane
Fuhrer Deminigque
Rerat Damien

Rey Pascal

Zosso Fredeéric
Mailland René
Debaz Michal

Niklés David

Jullmy Charly
Dubuis Didier
Mandallaz CGhristophe
King David

Vex Philippe

Guillod Didier
Debons Julien
Menoud Alexandre
Mesot Stéephane
Vaouillamoz Dominigque
Bourloud Qlivier
Cretin Nicolas
Gonthier Pascal
Gremaud Christophe
Debaz Philippe
Florey Olivier
Rossier Fredéric
Berclaz Patrick
Hunt Andrea

Maeder Laurent
Piguet Christophe
Jones Matthieu
Reed Giles

Chatten Emmanuel
Leger Eric

Cotting Alexandre
Loesch Patrick
Gentizon Christophe
Crétin Christophe
Gentizon Patrick
Buetikofer Stephane
Aeschlimann Christian
Page Sébastien
Tapparel André
Vergeres Sacha
Mantovani Enrico
Rochat Philipe
Tapparel Christian
Dupraz Yves

135.82
139.24
139.40
136.73
138.91
139.76
137.79
129.66
139.11
134.78
136.13
136.79
136.01
138.33
137.38
135.54
13415
138.22
133.21
136.32
136.34

130,02
135.20
124.20
134.50
136.15
129.46
132.37
139.75
130.55
132.40
128.61
132.96
133.19
133.21
129.14
131.87
128.67
125.68
130.01
137.52
125.93
129.87
131.86
129.56
135.10
127.83
132.68
127.50
129.66
129.39
126.19
134 .87
130.17
128.94
130.43
125.07
128.40
122.79
121.58
128.12
13017
131.97
131.81
126.33
125.44
118.51

146.25
144 .45
145,12
146.62
144.37
146.37
145.13
143.87
144.66
145.77
144 25
143.70
144.15
14316
144 84
144.07
144 .25
144,87
142.98
142.56
142.47
141.98
141.07
140.84
140.73
140.42
140.35
140.28
140,16

1359.63
139.5/
139.27
138.54
138.53
138.49
138.17
138.14
138.09
138.03
137.77

137.42
13718
136.11
126.06
136.03
135.96
135.94
135.82
135.26
134.94
134.93
132.61
134.86
134.68
134 47
133.90
133.23
132.65
132.59
132.38
132.06
131.85

130.15
130.02
129.25

157.32
157.24
156.59
156.39
155.99
155.92
155.64
155.59
155.13
155.00
154.80
154.79
154.58
154.51
153123
152.04
151.389

157.32
157.24
156.59
156.39
155.99
155.92
155.64
155.59
155.13
155.00
154.80
154.79
154.59
154.51
153.13
152.04
151.39
144.87
142.98
142.56
142.47
141.98
141.07
140.84
140.73
140.42
140.35
140.28
140.16
139.75
139.63
139.57
139.27
138.54
138.53
138.49
138.17
138.14
138.08
138.03
137.77
137.52
137.42
137.18
136.11
136.06
136.03
135.96
135.94
135.92
135.26
134.94
134.93
134.87
134.86
134.68
134.47
133.90
133.23
132.65
132.99
132.38
132.06
131.97
131.81
130.15
130.02
129.25
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58
130
59
91
82
112
68
81
133

218
253
259
228
237
271
258
254
255
222
248
261
272
234
239
257
247
230
219
225
224
223
270
217
256
221
252
251
249
274
246
238
216
242
229
231
240

96
263
262
264

Burgi Michal
Spring Michal
Carrara Yann
Imhof Gérard
Genillard Pascal
Muller Didier
Diserens Eric
Gallay Plerre
Trautz Oliviar

VETERANS HOMMES

Burri Fritz

Solioz Martial
Salamin Dominique
Gaudard Alain
Joannou Gragoire
Solioz Robert
Vouardoux Marcel
Trombert Bernard
Viaccoz Nicolas
Chassot Philippe
Revaz Michel
Stadelmann André
Blaser Roger
Gueniat Michel
Jung Silvar

Genier Florian
Payot Anthony
Gisler Alain
Cauderay Jacky
Decrausaz Felix
Conus Plerre
Clausen Christophe
Camber Thierry
Bluche Patrick
Vuillemier Alain
Chamorel Patrice
Savary Jacques
Roy J-Michel
Rochat J-Claudea
Hess Markus

Orlic Patrice

Jubin J-Marec
Balsiger P-Yves
Leresche J-Philippe
Giacometti Pierre-André
Grandjean Norbert
Jungo Gérald

SURF | SKWAL

Jungo Christophe
Bourban Didier
Berthod Patrick
Geinoz Michel

129.21
128.15
122.12
128.10
127.83
127.82
119.47
118.51
118.02

140.79
138.46
138.50
138.27
140.25
137.02

136.70
137.88
137.81
136.69
135.30
130.40
138.43
137.76
130.65
134 .41
130.00
131.83
132.44
133.62
129.01
130.15
127.32
127.32
125.68
129.45
120.16
1298.20
118.45
126.45
127.92
125.15
121.65
120.34
125.61
12017

133.00
134.85
13449
114.58

122.25
128.71

127.70
125.04
119.23

146.87
146.89
145.71
145.61
147.66
143.61
146.47
14476
145.90
144.24
146.04
143.42
143.33
143.08
142.55
142.42
142.16
140.35
139.99
139.80
139.53
137.48
136.50
135.32
135.15
134.77
133.87
133.64
133.56
133.03
132,893
130.07
129.41
128.04
126.25
120.22
11117

142.58
143.07
141.39
123.16

159.14
157.65
157.56
157.12
157.09
1565.62
155.41
155.20
155.20
154.41
154.15
149.94

155.94
155.07
149.69

128.21
129.15
128.71
128.10
127.83
127.82
127.70
125.04
119.23

159.14
157.65
157.56
157.12
157.09
155.62
155.41
155.30
155.20
154.41
154.15
149.94
143.33
143.08
142.55
142.42
14216
140.35
139.99
139.80
139.53
137.48
136.50
135.32
135.15
134.77
133.87
133.64
133.56
133.03
132.93
130.07
129.41
128.04
126.25
125.81
120.17

155.94
155.07
149.69
123.16
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